SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 6

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Ridgeview High School Cafeteria Expansion Phase I
SDCC PROJECT NO: C-30-10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
August 21, 2012.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 2,200,000.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_1.,646,044.74

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 9, 2013. Final Completion date is September 8, 2013.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: One thousand, nine hundred sixty-nine and 30/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,646,044.71
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $1,969.30
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,648,014.01

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the %iginal work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: 72/2///(, /( i Date: -3 2013
Architect/Enginedt__/
By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Ord

ACCEPTED: Signature: %ﬁ% = Date: P-4/ -2 LS
~ o’r(tr tor —
ﬁ%/% Date: ?'/ (“‘B

C
/SDCC Project Manager

Signature:

APPROVED: Signature: : Date:
School Board Chairman

MiS15010
EFF 7/10/08



0£'696°1$ 00°0% LViLLs £€8°/68°1$
zLvees 00°0$ eLeLs 00Z12$
v¢'90€'L1LS 00°05% §1°2£9% 60°619°01%
96°05°41$ 00°05$ /8’698 60°1€8°0L$
SL'eoLL$ 00°0$ 8698 1£°260°L$
cl1esees 00°05% cl’6ee’Ls 00°¢st et
12¥69'7C$ 00°05$ 96'76€‘1$ le'eveees
62703 00°0% z0°0$ 1£°0%
10°296°€9% 00°05% 8£7/19°¢$ €9°68¢ 09%
0v°266'c9% 00°05$ ov'219'e$ 00°062'09%
88°Z8¥$ 00°0$ £e'l2$ S9'SShS
6786518 00°05% €e9leLS 9l'¢clc0ch
£°120'2es 00°05% 99'e¥e'LS WM rAN A
£€5°0$ 00°0% £0°0% 0S'0$
C¢EE6LClS 007055 celels 00°2¢0¢ls
68'€6LC1$ 00°05% se'lel$ 05'220'21$
€9'26% 00°0$ £6'6$ 01'26%
0V'v68'GLS 00°05% §98°968% CEWATRAES
€0'266'GL$ 00°05$ 8£'206% GO'6E0'GLS
NoilonaId (%I SONIAVS (%89) SONIAVS INNOWY
Jviol XvLi Xvi 'O'd

LLOVRIINOD Ol 3anNdNi3y vl1ol

HOLOVHINOD Ol U3NuNLI™ SANN4
ouj ‘Auedulon) puejoN
‘ou} ‘Auedwo) puejoN

HOLOVHINOD Ol GaNyN13IY SANNd
DU} “WILOY) @ PUNOS S[IALOSHOBP
DU} "LWIWOY)  PUNOS S[IALIOSHOBM

YOLOVUINOD OL AaNdN.L3Y SANNd
"oy} ‘Ajddng oL308{3 PHOM
"au} ‘Aiddng oWos|g PHOM

HOLOVHINOD OL QaNINLIY SANN4
sylomusie p uosnbie-
syionusie g uosnBliay

HOLOVHINOD OL aaNaNLIy SaNN4d
Auedwo? Bunybr abeis xep
Auedwo) Bunybi abelg xer

HOLOVHINOD OL a3NdN13y SaNNnd
Auedwo? eusiepy Bupiing ysen
Auedwon eusiepy Buping used

JOANZA

L1/0L-0€-D

{11 AISVHd) NOISNVJX3 VNI LAV TOOHIS HOIH MIAIATOAR

ONISVHON LOZIA

yeSS00¢€}

266€00¢E1

066£00¢1

818e00¢l

6e¥e00E}

80EE00€

18o¢ct (ARATATIA
840¢El ¢loe/8e/Ll
9s0¢g} cloc/ee/iL
£60¢€} cloz/9/LL
Ly0EL cloc/ve/ol
ovoe} cloz/8L/oL
#'03d alva

yseze 14 ‘slauosyoep
anuaAy sewby Lop
*ou] ‘[RIauURy "D Y



